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Betty Brown*
608 Lake Avenue
Greenwich, CT 06830
(203) 661-5995 (Home)
(203) 622-7797 (Work)

John Callaghan (Vice President)
26 Winchip Road
Summit, NJ 07901-4141
(203) 912-9098 (Cell)
johninct@gmail.com

Jackie Emmet (Richard)
15 Avon Road
Larchmont, NY 10538
(917) 734-6837 (Cell)
jdemmet@gmail.com

Stephen Fisch (Amy)
5 Roger Sherman Place
Rye, NY 10580
(917) 270-0388
Stephen_fisch@hotmail.com

Bill Furber (Sara)
139 Grandview Avenue
Rye, NY 10580
(201) 424-6159 (Cell)
Wfurber3@hotmail.com

Scott Gottdiener (Karen)
14 Knollwood Drive
Larchmont, NY 10538
(917) 328-4229 (Cell)
Scott.gottdiener@ggmail.com

Yvette Hammel (Jeff) President
17 Homer Avenue
Larchmont, NY 10538
(917) 822-2816 (Cell)
yhammel@gmail.com

Alisa Holland
12 Clark Place
Port Chester, NY 10573
(917) 837-1791 (Cell)
alisajholland@gmail.com


Laura Iverson (Jeff) Vice President
647 Milton Road
Rye, NY 10580
(917) 434-0503 (Cell)
iverson.laura@gmail.com

Robert Kaplan, Esq.*
Kaplan, Fox & Kilsheimer
850 Third Avenue, 14th Floor
New York, NY 10022
(914) 967-2683 (Home)
(212) 687-1980 (Work) ext. 242 Christina
(212) 687-7714 (Fax)
rkaplan@kaplanfox.com

Jill Maitland (Garfield)
162 Colonial Road
Stamford, CT 06906
(914) 582-9043 (cell)
Jillmaitland23@gmail.com

Molly Mahoney (Derek)
39 Rosemere Street
Rye, NY 10580
914-552-3534 (Cell)
molly.p.mahoney@gmail.com

Gabrielle McCree (Don)
230 North Street
Rye, NY 10580
(917) 572-5147
Gabmccree1@gmail.com

Edouard Metrailler (Blair)
3 Club Road
Rye, NY 10580
917-608-9707 (Cell)
edouard.metrailler@yahoo.com

Eileen Cheigh Nakamura
Treasurer
1 Martin Butler Court
Rye, NY 10580
(914) 954-2220 (Cell)
eileen.cheigh@gmail.com



Stephen O’Connor (Lauren)
351 Midland Avenue
Rye, NY 10580
(914) 523-0822 (Cell)
burkeoc@gmail.com

Felipe Orozco (Erica)
119 Villa Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY, 10543
347-249-3355 (Cell)
forozco@tufsd.org

John Overbay (Sarah Wimmer Overbay)
Vice President
280 Round Hill Road
Greenwich, CT 06830
(917) 538-1750 (Cell)
jpoverbay@hotmail.com

Bryant Romano (Jolie)
333 Rosedale Avenue
White Plains, NY 10605
(914) 282-6427 (Cell)
bromano@pcrufsd.org







Daniel Sarmiento
8 Holly Lane
Rye, NY 10580
(347) 695-6588 (Cell)
dansarvi@hotmail.com

Kelly Shaw (Adam)
115 Drake Smith Lane
Rye, NY 10580
407-782-0803 (Cell)
Lyons.kelly1@gmail.com

Michelle Weiss (Burt)
5 Knightsbridge Manor Road
Purchase, NY 10577
(518) 937-6167 (Home)
weissm16@gmail.com

Amory Wooden (Marc McGehan)
20 Orchard Lane
Rye, NY 10580
(207) 232-7607
amorywooden@gmail.com

Anne Bradner
Chief Executive Officer
(914) 305-6018 (Work)
(914) 320-4851 (Cell)
abradner@carvercenter.org

*Lifetime Board Member

